Nietzsche Enterprise Co., Ltd.     http://www.nhr.com.tw/
Tel: +886-2-2223-1118  Fax: +886-2-2223-5333  E-mail: service@nhr.com.tw
4F., No.560, Sec. 2, ChungShan Rd., Chung Ho Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
Certified  Product
TM
Features & Benefits
■ Built-in High accuracy MEMS temperature and humidity sensor element
making the unit not only for observation, but also applicable in precision

STH-03ZB
ZigBee Wireless Temperature and Humidity Sensor w/ Battery
Solution Ordering Code Description
End Device STH-03ZB ZigBee Wireless T/H sensor
Router WZB-01USBR ZigBee Wireless router
Router WZB-02485R ZigBee Wireless router
Solution Ordering Code Description
Coordinator WZB-1USBCPS ZigBee Wireless coordinator
Coordinator WZB-02485CPS ZigBee Wireless coordinator
Coordinator WZB-05ETPS ZigBee ethernet converter
The STH-03ZB is a high accuracy temperature and humidity dual sensor with built-in wireless capability; which makes it a powerful tool to integrate with your
current temperature and humidity control system. Its wireless capability and battery-powered feature makes scalability and installation easy and intuitive
without stressing over unnecessary construction work during installation. The major users of this sensor are building/home automation system integrators,
researchers associated with precision control, precision agriculture and greenhouses owners, museum temperature and humidity management system